
w 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PermltsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 1 

Dte Dta State Fee Admln Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded ... Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 D D 46 0 Y6 

Standard: ICC 

Use Groups: A-1 A·2 A·J A-4 A-5 F·l F·2 5-1 S-2 

Ln Worl< Amt. Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis FN>m To Amount Iner. Pe, Fee Fee 

New Bulldlng NSW Vol 0.00 0.00 0.01500 0.00 D $0.00 $0.00 
2 Addition ADO Vol 0.00 0.00 0.01500 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
3 Premanufactured construction NSW $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

ADO 

$1- $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 o.oo 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000,00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

4 Rehabilitation - Includes Repair, Alteration, REH . ""' $0.00 $0.00 
Renovation and Reconstruction REH 

REH 

REH 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$so,001- $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

5 Minor Work MIN $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

$1 • $50,000 estimated cost 1,00 so,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 o.oo 15.00 0.00 1000 

6 Roofing MIN $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

REH 

REH 

PWFEESCHOB rev. (l/200B) 

~ 0262 - TETERBORO SORO PennitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date; 09/10/2008 

Page: 2 

Dta Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded ... Surcharge 0/a Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 v .. 

Ln Worl< Amt. Min Max 
# Fee De5cription Type Basis F,om To Amount Iner. Pe, Fee Fee 

REH 

REH 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
over $100,000 estlmc1tecl cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

7 Siding MIN $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

REH 

REH 

eeH 

REH 

$1 - $50,000 estimated oost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 • $100,000 estimated oost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated oost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

8 Deck or Balcony ADO $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

$1 • $50,000 estimated oost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimted oost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0,00 1000 

9 Fe,~ NEW $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

ADO 

$1 - $50,000 estimated oost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 o.oo 1000 
$50,001 • $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 o.oo 15,00 0.00 1000 

10 Sign, Pylon NSW Cum Rnge $46.00 $0.00 

PNJFEESCH08 rev. (3/2009) 



m 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PennitsNl 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 3 

Dte Dte State Fee Admln Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded .. Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Y6 

Ln Worl< Amt. Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis Fmm To Amount Iner. Pe, ... Fee 

ADD 

REH 
REH 
REH 

REH 

First 100 sq ft 1.00 100.00 1.20 o.oo 
Next400 sq ft 101,00 500.00 1.20 0.00 
Each addltlonal sq ft thereafter 501.00 o.oo 1.20 0.00 

11 Sign, Grcund or Wall NEW cum Rnge $46.00 $0.00 

ADD 

REH 
REH 
REH 

REH 

First 100 sq ft 1.00 100.00 1.20 0.00 0 
Next400 sq ft 101.00 500.00 1.20 a.co 0 
Each addltlonal sq ft thereafter 501.00 0,00 1,20 0.00 0 

12 Pool - In Ground NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 

ADD 

Surface area <= 550 sq ft 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0 
Surface area > 550 sq ft 0.00 0.00 150.00 o.oo 0 

13 Pool - above Ground NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 

ADO 

Surface area <= sso sq ft 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0 

PNJFEESCHDEI rev, (3/2008} 

w 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PermitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 4 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded .. Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Y6 

Ln Worl< Amt. Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis Fmm To Amount Iner. Pee Fee Fee 

Surface area > 550 sq ft 0.00 0.00 100.00 o.oo 
14 Retaining Wall at Class 3 Residential NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 

Structure ADD 

with a surface area of 550 sq ft or less 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0 

with a surface area greater than 550 sq ft 0.00 o.oo 150.00 o.oo 0 

15 Retaining Wall of any size at Structure other NEW $ ..,, $0.00 $0.00 
than Class 3 Residential ADD 

$1 - $50,000 estimated oost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated oost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

16 Asbestos Abatement ASB Rat Fee 0.00 0.00 84.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

17 Lead Hazard Abatement LHZ Flat Fee 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

18 Radon Remediation MIN ,..,, $0.00 $0.00 

RAD 

$1- $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,DOO estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 100,001.00 o.oo 15.00 o.oo 1000 

19 Demolition DEM Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 

<5,000 sq ft In area and <30 ft In height 0.00 o.oo 65.00 o.oo 0 

Over 5,000 sq ft and over 30 ft In height 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0 

20 Temporary Structure!ii NEW Perrtem 0.00 0.00 92.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

AOO 

21 Open Structural Towef'S NEW $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

PNJFEESOIDS rev. (3/2008) 



~ 0262 - TETERBORO DORO PermitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 5 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded ... Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Yes 

Ln Wo,k Amt. Min .... 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. Pee Fee Fee 

ADD 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0,00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

22 Underground Storage Tank Removal DEM Per Item 0.00 0.00 120.00 o.oo 0 $0.00 $0.00 

23 Plan Review -Alternate systems&. non· NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 
depletable energy source provisions of 

AOD 
Energy Subcode 

REH 

REH 

REH 

REH 

1- & 2-Family (R-3 &. R-5), and Light 0.00 0.00 274.00- 0.00 
commercial SUl.lctures w/Temp controlled 
by Single Point 
All other Structures 0.00 0.00 1,369.00 0.00 

PNJFEESOlDB rrN. (3/200B) 



m 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PennltsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 1 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded .. Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Yes 

Standard: ICC 
Use Groups: B CFB E H·l H-2 H-3 H-4 H-5 1-1 1-2 1-3 

1-4 M R-1 R-2 R-4 u 
Ln Worl< Am~ Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. .. , Fee Fee 

New Bulldlng NEW Vol 0.00 0.00 0.02700 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

2 Addition ADO Vol o.oo o.oo 0.02700 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

3 Premanufac;tured Construction NEW ''""' $0.00 $0.00 
ADD 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estlmc1ted cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18,00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

4 Rehabilitation - Includes Repair, Alteration, REtt $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 
Renovation and Reconstroctlon REH 

REH 

REH 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 o.oo 15.00 0.00 1000 

' Minor Work MIN ' '""' $0,00 $0.00 

$1- $50,000 estimated oost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

6 Roofing MIN $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 
REH 

PNJFEESOIDB rev. (3/200B) 

m 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PermltsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 

Page: 2 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded .. Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 y., 

Ln Wo,0 Am~ Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. .. , ... Fee 

REH 
REH 
REH 

$1- $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0,00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated oost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0,00 1000 

7 Siding MIN $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

REH 

REH 
REH 

REH 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 • $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 o.oo 1000 
Over $100,000 estlm;ited cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

8 Deck or Balcony ADD $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

$1 - $50,000 estlmated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24,00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estlmted cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

9 Feore NEW $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

ADD 

$1 - $50,000 estimated oost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 o.oo 1000 

10 Sign, Pylon $0.00 

PNJFEESOlDB rev. (3/200B) 



m 0262 - TETERBORO DORO PermitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 3 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded % Surcharge Cl/a Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Yes 

Ln Wori< Amt. Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. pe, Fee Fee 

NEW Cum Rnge $46.00 
ADD 
REH 
REH 

REH 
REH 

Arst 100 sq ft 1.00 100.00 1.20 0.00 
Next400 sq ft 101.00 500.00 1.20 0.00 
Each additional sq ft thereafter 501.00 0.00 1.20 o.oo 

11 Sign, Ground or Wall NEW CUmRnge $46.00 $0,00 

ADD 
REH 
REH 
REH 

REH 

First 100 sq It 1.00 100.00 1.20 0.00 0 
Next 400 sq ft 101.00 500.00 1.20 o.oo 0 
Each addltlonal sq ft thereafter 501.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0 

12 Pool - In Ground NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 

ADD 

Surface area <= 550 sq ft o.oo 0.00 75.00 0.00 0 
Surface area > 550 sq ft 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0 

13 Pool - above Ground NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 
ADO 

PNlfEE50t06 rev. (3/2008) 

w 0262 - TETERBORO DORO PermltsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 4 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded % surcharge Cl/a Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 D 46 0 Yes 

Ln Won< Amt. Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. Pe, Foo Fee 

Surface area <= S50 sq ft 0,00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0 
Surface area > 550 sq ft 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0 

14 Retaining Wall at crass J Residential NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 
Structure ADD 

with a surface area of 550 sq ft or less 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0 
with a surface area greater than 550 sq ft 0.00 0.00 150.00 o.oo 0 

15 Retaining Wall of any size at Structure other NEW ..... $0.00 $0.00 
than Class 3 Residential ADD 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

16 Asbestos Abatement ASS Flat Fee o.oo 0.00 84.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

17 Lead Hazard Abatement LHZ Flat Fee o.oo o.oo 140.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

18 Radon Remediation MIN $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

RAD 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 o.oo 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
over $100,000 100,001.00 o.oo 15.00 o.oo 1000 

19 Demolition DEM Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 

<5,000 sq ft In area and <30 ft in height 0.00 0.00 65.00 0.00 0 
Over 5,000 sq ft and over 30 ft In height 0.00 o.oo 120.00 o.oo 0 

20 Temporary Structures NEW Per Item 0.00 0.00 92.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

ADD 

PNJFEESCHDB rev. (J/2008) 



m 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PermitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 5 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded % Surcharge 11/o Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Yes 

Ln Work Amt. Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. Pee Fee Fee 
21 Open Structural Towers NEW $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

AOO 

$1 • $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cast 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0,00 1000 

22 Underground Storage Tank Removal OEM Per Item o.oo 0.00 120.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

23 Plan Review -Alternate systems & non· NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 
depletable energy souree provisions of AOO 
Energy Subc;ode 

"" REH 

REH 

REH 

1- & 2·Family (R-3 & R-5), and Light 0.00 0,00 274.00 0.00 0 
Commercial Structures wfTemp Controlled 
by Single Point 
All Other Structures o.oo o.oo 1,369.00 0.00 0 

PNJFEESCHDEl rev. (3/2008) 



w 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PennitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 1 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded % Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Yes 

Standard: ICC 
Use Groups: R-3 R·S 

Ln Wo<k AmL Min Max • Fee Description Type Basis F~m To Amount Iner. Pe, Fee Fee 

New Building NEW Vol 0.00 o.oo 0.02700 o.oo $0.00 $0.00 
2 Addition AOD Vol 0.00 o.oo 0.02700 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

3 Premanufactured Construction NEW $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

ADO 
$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 so,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 o.oo 15.00 o.oo 1000 

4 Rehabllitatlon - Includes Repair, Alteration, REH $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 
Renovation and ReconstnJctlon REH 

REH 

REH 

$1 - $50,000 estimated oost 1.00 50,000,00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 • $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 o.oo 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 o.oo 15.00 0.00 1000 

s Minor Work MIN $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24,00 o.oo 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 o.oo 15.00 o.oo 1000 

6 Roofing MIN Aatfee 0.00 0.00 46.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

REH 

REH 

PNJFEESCHOB rev. {3/2008) 

w 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PennitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 

Page: 2 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded "" Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Yo, 

Ln Wo<k AmL Min Max • Fee Description Type Basis F~m To Amount Iner . Pe, Fee Fee 

l<EH 

REH 

7 Siding MIN Rat Fee 0.00 0.00 46.00 o.oo 0 $0.00 $0.00 

REH 

REH 

REH 

REH 

8 Deck or B;ilcony ADD $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000,00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estrmted cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated c;ost 100,001.00 o.oo 15.00 0.00 1000 

' Fence NEW $ Rnge $0,00 $0.00 

ADD 
$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 so,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0,00 1000 
Over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

10 Sign, Pylon NEW Cum Rnge $46.00 $0.00 

ADD 
REH 

REH 

REH 

REH 

Rrst 100 sq ft 1.00 100.00 1.20 0.00 
Next400 sq ft 101.00 soo.oo 1.20 0.00 0 

PNJA:~HDB rev. {l/2008) 



~ 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PennitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 3 

Dte Dte State Fee Admln Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded 'lo surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Y5 

Ln Wo,k Am< Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. Pe, Fee Fee 

Each additlonal sq It thereafter 501.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0 
11 Sign, Ground or Wall NEW Cum Rnge $46.00 $0.00 

ADD 

REH 
REH 
REH 
.. H 

First 100 sq ft 1.00 100.00 l.20 0.00 
Next 400 sq ft 101.00 500.00 1.20 0.00 
Each additional sq ft thereafter 501.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0 

12 Pool - in Ground NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 
ADD 

Surface area <= sso sq ft 0.00 0.00 75.00 0,00 D 
Surface area > 550 sq It 0,00 o.oo 150.00 0.00 0 

13 Pool - above Ground NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0,00 
ADD 

Surface area <= 550 sq ft 0.00 0.00 SO.DO 0.00 
Surface area > 550 sq It 0.00 a.co 100.00 0.00 

14 Retaining Wall at Oass 3 Resldentlal NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0-00 
Structure 

ADD 

with a surface area of 550 sq ft or less 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0 
wlth a surface area greater than 550 sq ft o.oo 0.00 150.00 o.oo 0 

15 Retaining Walt of any size at Stn.Jd:ure other NEW $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 
than aass 3 Residential 

ADD 

PNJFEESCHDB rev. (3/2008) 

~ 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PennitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 4 

Dte Dte State Fee Admin Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded 'lo Surcharge% Fee Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Y5 

Ln Wo'1< Am< Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. Pe, Fee Fee 

$1 - $50,000 estimated a>st 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 o.oo 1000 
$S0,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 o.oo 1000 
over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

16 Asbestos Abatement ASB 
"" Fee 

0.00 0.00 84.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 
17 Lead Hazard Abatement LHZ Flat Fee 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 
18 Radon Remediation MIN $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 

RAO 

$1 • $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 50,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
over $100,000 100,001.00 0.00 lS.00 0.00 1000 

19 Demolltlon OEM Rat Fee 0.00 0.00 65.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 
20 Temporary Structures NEW Per Item o.oo 0.00 92.00 0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 

AOO 

21 Open Stn.Jctural Towers NEW $ Rnge $0.00 $0.00 
ADO 

$1 - $50,000 estimated cost 1.00 S0,000.00 24.00 0.00 1000 
$50,001 - $100,000 estimated cost 50,001.00 100,000.00 18.00 0.00 1000 
over $100,000 estimated cost 100,001.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1000 

22 Underground Storage Tank Removal DEM Per Item 0.00 0.00 120.00 o.oo 0 $0.00 $0.00 

23 Plan Review -Alternate systems & non- NEW Sze Range $0.00 $0.00 
depletab!e energy source provisions of 

AOO Energy Subcode 
REH 
REH 

PNJFEESCHOB rev. (J/2008) 



m 0262 - TETERBORO BORO PennitsNJ 

Building Fee Schedule Date: 09/10/2008 
Page: 5 

Dte Dte state Fee Admln Minimum Maximum 
Effective Superseded .. Surcharge 11/o F .. Fee Active? 
01/01/06 0 0 46 0 Y5 

Ln Won< Amt. Min Max 
# Fee Description Type Basis From To Amount Iner. Pee Fee Fee 

REH 
REH 

1- & 2-Famlly {R-3 & R·S), and Ught o.oo 0.00 274.00 0.00 
commercial Structures w/femp Controlled 
by Single Point 
All Other Structures 0.00 0.00 1,369,00 0.00 0 

PNJFEESCHO& rev. (J/2008) 


